Photoelectric
reflex switch
Through-beam
photoelectric
switches
Photoelectric
proximity switch
energetic

Accessories
SENSICK
Dimensional drawings and order information
SENSICK screw-in system M12, 4-pin, enclosure rating IP 67
DOL-1204-W02M 6 009 383 4 2 m
DOL-1204-W05M 6 009 867 4 5 m
DOL-1204-W10M 6 010 541 4 10 m
Type Order no. Contacts
DOL-1204-G02M 6 009 382 4
Cable length Type Order no. Contacts Cable length
2 m
DOL-1204-G05M 6 009 866 4 5 m
DOL-1204-G10M 6 010 543 4 10 m
DOL-1204-G15M 6 010 753 4 15 m
Female connector M12, 4-pin, straight
Cable diameter 5 mm, 4 x 0.25 mm2, sheath PVC
1.5
M